	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > APL11-4301-2
	APL11-4301-2 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            APL11-4301-2
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 190.32333 (This price is for reference only)
		 APL11-4301-2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    APL11-4301-2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BHDW MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER 1 D CELL W/6" WIRE LEADS
2466RB Keystone Electronics  HOLDER BATTERY 1CELL AAA PC MNT
013140148 Rose Bopla  BOX ALUM 15.91X12.32X5.55" UNPTD
DNDMV1918BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK SHELF
ER-16614-S Bud Industries  RACK ECONOMIZER 66.56X22 X 25.5"
1785130200 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 2POLE BLUE
1518672 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS PLUG ON FREE COND 10M
1200661241 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 4POS FEMALE/MALE 5M 18AWG
M7KRK-5006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MDG50K/MC50G/MDK50K
N306-100M Tripp Lite  DUPLEX FIBER PATCH CABLE 328FT
H3BXT-10102-Y8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3048Y/X 2"
09475656034 Harting  RJI KABEL 4XAWG22/7 PCRAHAN PP
660-0SFTP-GN-00200 CNC Tech  CAT6 PATCH CABLE SFTP
C3BBG-5018M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR50G/AE50M/CSR50G
A3CCG-2018M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKC20G/ AE20M / AKC20
P561-100-HD Tripp Lite  SINGLE LINK CABLE DVI-D M/M 100'
M3860 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL 30COND 14AWG BLK 100'
79006 SL001 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 1000 FT 9COND 20AWG
3240834 Phoenix Contact  CABLE TIE
PKKL-4 Essentra Components  LOCKING PLUG KWIK KLIP 1.19"
RMW-35/12-1200/ADH-0 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
HST1.1-48-5-2Y Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK THICK ADH RED
PCL100-9 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER 9
PW75F-C4 Panduit Corp  .7519.1MM PANWRAP YELLOW 100 FT
LDP3IW8-A Panduit Corp  RACEWAY 1CHAN SM ADH OWHT 8'
FLB Panduit Corp  MTG BRACKET KIT FOR WALLS "L"
IAGH66-1RS4-36236-12 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-2600-517 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-4-30538-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
129-L11-H-KF-16A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 16A 250VAC 50VDC
170M3738 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 50A 1250V 1FKE/115 AR CU
BK/S-8002-4 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V CHASS MNT
BK/GMC-630MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 630MA 250V MED T-LAG GLASS
PMT3(310)40006F Littelfuse Inc  GP THREE ELEMENTS S.A. 400V T/H
B57364S100M54 EPCOS Inc  CURRENT LIMITER INRSH 10 OHM 20%
15KPA130 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 130VWM 218.72VC AXIAL
SM15T39A-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM 69.7VC SMC
MXLCE75AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 75VWM 121VC CASE1
V230LS20CP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 324V 6.5KA DISC 14MM
V130LA20CPX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 184V 10KA DISC 20MM
	APL11-4301-2  keywords
	    	APL11-4301-2
	APL11-4301-2  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	APL11-4301-2  pdf
	APL11-4301-2  datasheet
	APL11-4301-2  price
	APL11-4301-2  distributor
	electronic components APL11-4301-2
	APL11-4301-2  Circuit Protection
	APL11-4301-2  Circuit Breakers
	APL11-4301-2  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
	APL11-4301-2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .